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COGNOME E NOME

GRAZIANI EMANUELE
TORZONI SIMONE
METUSHI MALVIN
MAZZARELLI MARCO
COLICCI GIANLUCA
BETTARELLI STEFANO
BANELLI LUCA
MAZZARELLI GIACOMO
BRANDINI MIRKO
VANNI GABRIELE
BRECCIA GIAN PIERO
CARLINI STEFANO
PELAGRILLI PAOLO
CIAMBRIELLO GIOVANNI
SANTORO RAFFAELLO
VOLPI ROBERTO

PANI ANTONIO MARIA
BORGOGNI SEBASTIANO
MORICCA MAURO

REFI MIRKO

CAMPANI MASSIMO
MAGLIOZZI ALESSANDRO
BALDACCI GRAZIANO
REDONDI FABIO
MECARONE RICCARDO
BARCAROLI ALESSANDRO
MARZIALI DANILO
RONCA LUCA

DUCHINI ROBERTO
URBANI GIOVANNI
CARDARELLI FEDERICO
GALANELLI STEFANO
MEALE ANDREA
PERICOLI LEONARDO
CALVANELLI MARCO
ABBATIELLO MASSIMO
NOFRONI MASSIMILIANO
FRESCUCCI MARCO
FOIANESI ROSSANO
MECARONE CLAUDIO
DRAGONI MARCO
VERSIGLIONI GIANLUCA
LODOVICHI FRANCO
PAGLIAI ROBERTO

SOCIETA'

U.P. POLICIANO AREZZO
ASD LA CHIANINA

U.P. POLICIANO AREZZO
ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON
RUN CARD

U.P. POLICIANO AREZZO
ATL SESTINI FIAMME VERDI
ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON
G.S. RICCARDO VALENTI
G.S. FILIPPIDE

ORVIETO RUNNERS

UISP CHIANCIANO

G.S. FILIPPIDE

UISP CHIANCIANO

G.S. FILIPPIDE

U.P. POLICIANO AREZZO
ASD LA CHIANINA

FILIRUN TEAM

RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
PODISTICA IL CAMPINO
RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
UISP CHIANCIANO
OLIMPIC RUNNER LAMA
PODISTICA IL CAMPINO
G.S. FILIPPIDE

LIBERTAS ORVIETO
FILIRUN TEAM

RUN CARD

ASD LA CHIANINA
LIBERTAS ORVIETO

G.S. FILIPPIDE

LIBERTAS ORVIETO

G.S. FILIPPIDE

G.S. FILIPPIDE

LIBERTAS ORVIETO

G.S. FILIPPIDE

ASD LA CHIANINA
LIBERTAS ORVIETO

ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON
G.S. FILIPPIDE

G.S. FILIPPIDE

GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA
UISP CHIANCIANO

G.S. FILIPPIDE

CATEGORIA

SM 35-39
SM 35-39
SM 35-39
SM 18-34
SM 45-49
SM 40-44
SM 35-39
SM 50-54
SM 45-49
SM 18-34
SM 50-54
SM 55-59
SM 40-44
SM 40-44
SM 40-44
SM 45-49
SM 35-39
SM 60
SM 60
SM 45-49
SM 50-54
SM 35-39
SM 55-59
SM 40-44
SM 18-34
SM 55-59
SM 60
SM 50-54
SM 55-59
SM 40-44
SM 45-49
SM 50-54
SM 45-49
SM 50-54
SM 45-49
SM 35-39
SM 50-54
SM 45-49
SM 50-54
SM 55-59
SM 50-54
SM 40-44
SM 60
SM 55-59

POSIZIONE
CATEGORIA
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POSIZIONE

M/F
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

TEMPO

00:56:01
00:56:27
00:57:00
00:58:32
00:58:36
01:00:04
01:01:12
01:01:33
01:02:24
01:02:37
01:02:54
01:03:22
01:03:22
01:03:35
01:05:08
01:05:15
01:05:19
01:05:28
01:05:53
01:06:50
01:07:10
01:07:46
01:08:03
01:08:16
01:08:31
01:09:03
01:11:03
01:11:39
01:12:36
01:13:30
01:13:58
01:14:32
01:17:16
01:17:40
01:17:42
01:18:27
01:18:38
01:20:43
01:21:58
01:22:27
01:28:18
01:30:52
01:33:48
01:43:55

PASSO

03:46
03:47
03:50
03:56
03:56
04:02
04:06
04:08
04:11
04:12
04:13
04:15
04:15
04:16
04:22
04:23
04:23
04:24
04:25
04:29
04:30
04:33
04:34
04:35
04:36
04:38
04:46
04:49
04:52
04:56
04:58
05:00
05:11
05:13
05:13
05:16
05:17
05:25
05:30
05:32
05:56
06:06
06:18
06:58



